2025 HCASC Player Statistics - Playoffs

ALABAMA A & M

Cathey, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 | PROTEST 7 2 0 0.0%
Totals 49 2 0 0.0%
Olanipekun, O
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 7 6 2 33.3%
Totals 39 6 2 33.3%
Brown, G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 INDIAN OCEAN GEOGRAPHY 7 4 1 25.0%
Totals 56 4 1 25.0%
Scott, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 8 7 5 71.4%
Totals 61 7 5 71.4%
Jenkins, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 9 4 1 25.0%
Totals 64 4 1 25.0%
Page, T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 INDIAN OCEAN GEOGRAPHY 9 6 1 16.7%
Totals 56 6 1 16.7%
Patterson, B
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 2 0 0.0%
Totals 58 2 0 0.0%
Outlar, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 11 8 2 25.0%
Totals 56 8 2 25.0%



2025 HCASC Player Statistics - Playoffs

Strong, S
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 10 10 3 30.0%
Totals 18 10 3 30.0%
Wyatt, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 7 6 5 83.3%
17 ABOUT BORDERS 9 5 5 100.0%
21 OLDEST RULERS 8 2 1 50.0%
23 NATIONAL NAMES 8 6 6 100.0%
24 NO, THE OTHER ONE 8 6 6 100.0%
Totals 95 25 23 92.0%
Cross, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 7 6 4 66.7%
17 LETS TALK LANGUAGES 8 6 6 100.0%
21 DONT FORGET THE HYPHEN! 9 8 5 62.5%
23 ALL ABOUT APRIL 8 3 2 66.7%
24 LITERARY SCHOOLS 9 8 4 50.0%
Totals 79 31 21 67.7%
Haynes, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 7 6 6 100.0%
17 C.O.R.E. QUESTIONS 9 4 3 75.0%
21 BLACK HISTORY, IN MUSIC 9 8 7 87.5%
23 IM ON A STAMP! 7 6 5 83.3%
24 FRANKS FOR THE MEMORIES 10 8 4 50.0%
Totals 98 32 25 78.1%
White, G
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 8 6 4 66.7%
19 "L-O-O-P" HOLES 8 7 6 85.7%
Totals 65 13 10 76.9%
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Hota, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 8 6 4 66.7%
19 FINESSING THE 50S 8 5 4 80.0%
Totals 59 11 8 72.7%
Campbell, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
19 IN THE BIG INNING 9 8 1 12.5%
Totals 45 8 1 12.5%
Jones, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 4 2 50.0%
Totals 32 4 2 50.0%
Smith, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 8 7 87.5%
17 C.O.R.E. QUESTIONS 9 6 5 83.3%
Totals 64 14 12 85.7%
Johnson, |
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 10 6 2 33.3%
17 LETS TALK LANGUAGES 8 7 2 28.6%
Totals 71 13 4 30.8%
Gibbs, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 11 9 3 33.3%
17 ABOUT BORDERS 9 5 4 80.0%
Totals 61 14 7 50.0%
Hodges, V
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 9 8 6 75.0%
18 GO WITH THE FLOW 8 4 4 100.0%
21 MAJOR MISCALCULATIONS 8 7 6 85.7%
Totals 85 19 16 84.2%
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Cherry, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 12 10 4 40.0%
18 "U" FIRST! 9 6 3 50.0%
21 DONT FORGET THE HYPHEN! 9 5 2 40.0%
Totals 84 21 9 42.9%
Hudson, E
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 4 3 75.0%
18 A HUGE ADMIRER 7 3 3 100.0%
21 BLACK HISTORY, IN MUSIC 9 5 1 20.0%
Totals 67 12 7 58.3%
Linzsey, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 INDIAN OCEAN GEOGRAPHY 9 8 2 25.0%
20 18TH-CENTURY LITERATURE 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 59 13 5 38.5%
Smith, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 5 4 80.0%
20 1-WORD TITLES 9 8 7 87.5%
Totals 70 13 11 84.6%
Donaldson, L
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 9 4 2 50.0%
20 FAMOUS BIRTHPLACES 10 7 3 42.9%
Totals 59 11 5 45.5%
Parker, T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 8 14 6 42.9%
Totals 8 14 6 42.9%
Evans, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 8 4 50.0%
Totals 38 8 4 50.0%
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Butts, R
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 8 8 2 25.0%
Totals 38 8 2 25.0%
Blunt, F
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 10 7 2 28.6%
18 "U" FIRST! 9 6 4 66.7%
Totals 57 13 6 46.2%
Hopkins, R
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 7 6 85.7%
18 ANGELS 8 5 2 40.0%
Totals 65 12 8 66.7%
Aker, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 9 7 2 28.6%
18 A HUGE ADMIRER 7 6 4 66.7%
Totals 56 13 6 46.2%
Carby, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 56 7 3 42.9%
Williams, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 10 6 3 50.0%
Totals 56 6 3 50.0%
Gamblin, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 | PROTEST 8 1 1 100.0%
Totals 42 1 1 100.0%

SOUTHERN-BATON ROUGE
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Amucheazi, A

Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 9 3 1 33.3%
Totals 55 3 1 33.3%
Ross, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 12 8 0 0.0%
Totals 58 8 0 0.0%
Floyd, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 4 4 100.0%
Totals 55 4 4 100.0%
Sakyi, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 8 5 62.5%
Totals 24 8 5 62.5%
Jones, H
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 10 8 2 25.0%
Totals 58 8 2 25.0%
Davis, D
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 58 6 4 66.7%
Gill, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 9 8 5 62.5%
22 15TH-CENTURY EUROPEANS 8 8 7 87.5%
23 SPELLING NUMBERS 7 2 1 50.0%
24 FRANKS FOR THE MEMORIES 10 6 2 33.3%
Totals 87 24 15 62.5%
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Vazquez, T
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 9 8 6 75.0%
19 FINESSING THE 50S 8 6 3 50.0%
22 IM LOVIN LAKES! 9 8 4 50.0%
23 ALL ABOUT APRIL 8 6 5 83.3%
24 LITERARY SCHOOLS 9 5 2 40.0%
Totals 87 33 20 60.6%
Johnson, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 8 3 2 66.7%
19 "L-O-O-P" HOLES 8 3 2 66.7%
24 NO, THE OTHER ONE 8 3 2 66.7%
Totals 50 9 6 66.7%
Skates, K
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
19 IN THE BIG INNING 9 8 3 37.5%
22 3-WORD PHRASES 8 3 2 66.7%
23 NATIONAL NAMES 8 4 2 50.0%
Totals 61 15 7 46.7%
Harrell, C
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 3 2 66.7%
20 FAMOUS BIRTHPLACES 10 8 3 37.5%
22 3-WORD PHRASES 8 7 5 71.4%
Totals 79 18 10 55.6%
Debrow, R
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 8 2 33.3%
20 1-WORD TITLES 9 4 1 25.0%
22 IM LOVIN LAKES! 9 5 2 40.0%
Totals 46 15 5 33.3%



2025 HCASC Player Statistics - Playoffs

McKinney, A
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 10 8 4 50.0%
20 18TH-CENTURY LITERATURE 9 6 4 66.7%
22 DEMONYMS 8 1 1 100.0%
Totals 79 15 9 60.0%
Murray, J
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ALSO A SPORTS TERM 8 5 2 40.0%
Totals 53 5 2 40.0%
Brown-Mack, V
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 BLACK-AND-WHITE CINEMA 9 6 2 33.3%
Totals 60 6 2 33.3%
Adams, M
Game Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
16 ELECTRONS AND ORBITALS 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 42 7 3 42.9%



